Company*
LARIDENT SRL

BIONOVA SRL
CARLO DE GIORGI SRL
MEDENCY SRL

SIA ORTHODONTIC MANUFACTURIER

TRIDENT SRL

SISMA SPA

CIMSYSTEM S.R.L.
BART MEDICAL SRL
DENTAL MANUFACTURING SPA
DENTAL MARKET SRL
MGF SRL

DYAMACH SRL
DISPOTECH SRL

OPEN TECHNOLOGIES
DENTAL TECH

ERIO SRL

ARIES MEDICAL SRL
8853

PIERREL PHARMA
MEDICAL TRADING
EMERITALIA SRL

3D LYNX SRL

DENTAL WORLD
PHARMA TRADE COMPANY SRL
UNIDI

ITALIAN TRADE AGENCY

Stand Type
3F07
3D16
3F09
3F22
3E09
3E18
3D18
3E22
3F20
3F04
3F06
3E18
3E22
3El6
3F08
3D09
3F21
3D07
3E05
3E21
3D17
3F05
3E05
3E07
3El6
3E06/3E20
3E06/3E20

Stand No. Size

o O © ©

12

27

9

12

9

9

9

15
Co-exhibitor
12

9

9

9

18

12

9

9

9
Co-exhibitor
15
Co-exhibitor

21

270



